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ENROLLMENT FORM FOR SPA & GYMNASIUM   Date :    ___________________ 

1. I / We, would like to enroll for Spa & Gymnasium Facilities: 

Mr. ________________________________              Mrs.   __________________________________ 
 
Mst. _______________________________               Ms.   ____________________________________  
(Above 14 yrs of Age as on date)         (Above 14 yrs of Age as on date) 

 

2. This Enrollment Form will be accepted only if the member or dependents concerned have registered 
themselves for the Face Recognition System, which is arranged at the Atrium from 7:30 AM to 10:30 PM daily. 
 

3. Preferred Period (Tick below) 
 

 Yearly:    1st April, 2026 to 31st March, 2027 [               ] 
 Half Yearly:    1st April, 2026 to 30th Sept., 2026   [               ] 

1st Oct., 2026 to 31st March, 2027  [               ] 
 Quarterly:    1st April, 2026 to 30th June, 2026   [               ] 

1st July, 2026 to 30th Sept., 2026    [               ] 
1st Oct., 2026 to 31st Dec., 2026   [               ] 
1st Jan., 2027 to 31st March, 2027  [               ] 
 

4. Introductory Offer till further Notice 

Description 
Quarterly Fees                          

(Basic + 5% GST = Total) 
Half-Yearly Fees                           

(Basic + 5% GST = Total) 
Yearly Fees                              

(Basic + 5% GST = Total) 
Single Member 
(Ladies/Gents) 

[       ]  ₹ 5,400 + ₹ 270/-  
                  = ₹ 5,670/- 

  [       ] ₹ 9,000 + ₹ 450/-          
                 = ₹ 9,450/- 

[       ] ₹ 15,000 + ₹ 750/-  
              = ₹ 15,750/- 

Single Senior Citizen 
Member (60+) 

[       ]  ₹ 2,700 + ₹ 135/-    
                   = ₹ 2,835/- 

  [       ]  ₹ 4,500  + ₹ 225/-  
                 = ₹ 4,725/- 

 [       ] ₹ 7,500  + ₹ 375/-  
              = ₹ 7,875/- 

Member Couple (Member & 
Spouse) 

[       ]  ₹ 9,000 + ₹ 450/-                 
                   = ₹ 9,450/- 

  [       ]  ₹ 15,000 + ₹ 750/-  
                 = ₹ 15,750/- 

[       ] ₹ 25,000 + ₹ 1,250/-     
              = ₹ 26,250/- 

Senior Citizen Member 
Couple (60+) 

   [       ]  ₹ 4,500 + ₹ 225/-    
                   = ₹ 4,725/- 

  [       ]  ₹ 7,500 + ₹ 375/-   
                 = ₹ 7,875/- 

 [       ] ₹ 12,500 + ₹ 625/-           
              = ₹ 13,125+/- 

In case of a Couple, if either of the Members is not a Sr. Citizen, then fees will be applicable as under - 
Couple (Single Member & 
Single Sr. Citizen Member - 
Ladies/Gents) 

 [       ]  ₹ 6,750/- + ₹ 337.50   
                  = ₹ 7,087.50 

  [       ]  ₹ 11,250/- + ₹ 562.50 
                  = ₹ 11,812.50 

 [       ] ₹ 18,750/- + ₹ 937.50 
              = ₹ 19,687.50 

 

5. Fees Includes Use of Spa, Gymnasium, Cross-Fit, Swimming Pool Facility & One Towel.  
Personal Training, Pilates, Zumba & Aerial Yoga Facilities can be availed by enrolling separately. 

6. a.  Fees are Non-Refundable and Non-Transferable. 
b.   Cancellation of Enrollment Form will be accepted subject to he/she has not availed the facility even 

for a single day during the period for the fees paid. 
 

7. Rules & Regulations 
The Club reserves the right to amend these Rules without prior notice, the details of which will be displayed 
on the Club House Notice Boards. 
In case of Emergency, the Club House can contact on Mobile ____________________ other than the Mobile 
number/s registered with the Club House. 
                                                                   P.T.O.  

SR.NO.____
______ 



 

 

I/We agree to adhere to all the Rules & Regulations of the Club House, including those related to 
Spa & Gymnasium, as outlined in the QR Code. Kindly scan the QR Code to review the details. 

 

8. Declaration  
I Mr./Mrs. (Primary Member) _____________________________________, bearing Membership No. ___________ declare 

and covenant as under: 
i. I / We, declare and state that me and my family members enrolled as above, are physically fit to use the Spa & 

Gymnasium Facilities, participate in Fitness Training and there is no Medical Reason or Health Condition which 
should prevent me/us from taking part in the Spa / Gymnasium / Fitness Training Workouts. 

ii. In the event of any time, I / we, experience any flu symptoms like cough, cold, fever, etc., the concerned will 
refrain from using any of the Spa / Gymnasium Facilities. 

iii. I / We, ensure to carry Club House Identity Card during the visit to the Club House and same will be produced 
as & when Staff on duty request for the same. 

iv. In case of any injury or accident during using the Spa & Gymnasium Facilities, in such event I / We shall not 
hold the Club or its Representatives, Employees, Agents, Members of the Managing Committee, the Facility 
Management Team or its Proprietor, the Gym Instructors, Trainers or any of the Other Members using the 
Facility, liable or responsible and shall not seek any Legal Recourse against them, in any manner whatsoever. 

v. I / We, agree to follow all Rules & Protocols, guidelines and abide by Club House Rules, Memorandum & Articles 
of Association for availing Spa & Gymnasium Facilities and will also observe all written Notices or Verbal 
Instructions provided to me / us while using the Facilities. 

iv. I /We, am aware and accept that the Facilities provided are under CCTV Surveillance.  
 
I / We have read & understood, agree and confirm the same. 

I HEREBY DECLARE THAT ALL THE INFORMATION PROVIDED IS TRUE AND CORRECT TO THE BEST OF MY 
KNOWLEDGE. 

I would like to avail Locker Facility on payment of ₹ 2,360/- (Incl. GST) Per Annum. (YES / NO) 
(Locker will be allotted after 2 days from receipt of payment for a sum of ₹ 2,360/-.) 
 
M’ship No. : _____________________  Signature of Primary Member : ________________________  

Please note: 
1. Massage Facility (with attached Steam & Shower) Only for Members 

 Available @ ₹ 525/- (Incl. GST) for 45 mins of massage + 15 mins of Steam & Shower  
 Booking with maximum 2 days of prior appointment. 
 Cancellation with 24 hrs prior intimation.  

 

2. Digital Locker Facility for Annual Members Only  
 Available @ ₹ 2,360/- (Incl. GST) Per Annum Per Person.  
 Interest Free Non-Refundable Security Deposit for Lockers is ₹ 2,000/- Per Locker. 
 Lockers will be assigned to Members on FIRST-COME-FIRST-SERVED BASIS, on receipt of 

payment towards Spa & Gymnasium including Locker charges. 
 

For Office Use Only 
Quarterly [     ]        |          Half Yearly [     ]          |          Yearly [     ] Enrolment  

 

₹ _________________      Receipt No.: ___________________          Dated : ______________ 
 

Availing Locker Facility with Refundable Deposit 
 

₹ 2,360/- (Incl. GST) + ₹ 2,000/- =  ₹ 4,360/-      Receipt No.: ___________           Dated : _____________ 
 

Dated: ________________________   Signature of Staff: ___________________ 
 
Locker No._________ Allotted in Gents Spa   |     Locker No. _______ Allotted in Ladies Spa 


